COMMITTEE

MAYORAL APPOINTMENTS

POSITION/TITLE

FIRST NAME

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR  ELLEN

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
COM. RATING SERV. COOR.
DIR. PLAN., ZON., CONSTR.
DIRECTOR PUBLIC WORKS
EMERGENCY MANAGE.
JUDGE

JUDGE, CHIEF

LOCAL HISTORIAN

POLICE CHAPLAIN

POLICE CHAPLAIN
PROSECUTOR
PROSECUTOR

PUBLIC DEFENDER

PUBLIC DEFENDER

ANN

JUSTIN

JENNIFER

GREG

CHIEF PAUL

GERALD

ANTHONY

RANDY

REV. DONALD

RABBI MOSHE

DOUGLAS

JOHN

ROBERT

MATTHEW

LAST NAME

SANDMAN

cuccl

LIZZA

VEALEY

SCHNEIDER

PHILIPPS

SCALA

FRESE

TORTORELLO

BRAGG

RUDIN

CABANA

CESARO

CASCONE

YOUNG

TERM

EXPIRES
12/31/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2017



COMMITTEE

ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY

ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY

ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY

HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADV.

HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADV.

HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

POSITION/TITLE

SUPER. PARKS/FORESTRY
TOWNSHIP ATTORNEY
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER (CHAIRPERSON)
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

FIRST NAME

JAMES

JOHN P.

HARSHAD

KATIE

LAURA

NANCY

JULIA

RANDY

KEVIN

DAN

MATTHEW

DAVE

PAT

PHIL

RICHARD

LAST NAME

WALSH

INGLESINO

ANJARIA

CASSIDY

McCLUSKY

BRIGHTON

PETERSON

TORTORELLO

BRANCATO

CAIVANO

FENDLER

FULTON

LANZA

MARSHALL

MONACO

TERM

EXPIRES

12/31/2017
12/31/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2017
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018

9/30/2018



COMMITTEE

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

POSITION/TITLE

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MAYOR’S ALTERNATE

TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

MEMBER

MEMBER

FIRST NAME

BRAD

RONALD

AL

JOSEPH

DAVEY

CHRISTINA

ROBERTA

HERBERT

ROSEMARIE

JERROLD

FRED

ELLEN

JOSEPH

CAROL

PASTOR PETE

LAST NAME

MUNIZ

ORTHWEIN

PARADISE

WEISBERG

WILLANS

LIPARINI

CHOPKO

LEVINE

MEROLA

MOSES

PRESTON, JR.

WALDMAN

WEISBERG

ADAMSBAUM

AMERMAN

TERM

EXPIRES

9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2017
12/31/2018

12/31/2018



COMMITTEE

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.

OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE

OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE

OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE

OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE

PLANNING BOARD

POSITION/TITLE

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

ADMIN. OFFICER

MAYOR/CHAIR
MEMBER

MEMBER

ALTERNATE MEMBER

FIRST NAME

ROSALIA

KATIE

ALLISON

RAFAEL

DANIELLE

JANE

AIMEE

CHERYL

SANDRA

ALLISON

DAN

JENNIFER

JAMES R.

JEAN

JOSEPH

DAN

LAST NAME

CAPRIGLIONE

CASSIDY

COGEN

DELGADO

DELUCA

DiFABIO

DOYLE

LOWE

NEGLIA

ORR

YAROSZ

VEALEY

BARBERIO

MONTECUOLLO

WEISBERG

CAIVANO

TERM

EXPIRES

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2017
4/13/2019
4/13/2018

12/31/2017



PLANNING BOARD

PLANNING BOARD

PLANNING BOARD

PLANNING BOARD

PLANNING BOARD

PLANNING BOARD

PLANNING BOARD

PLANNING BOARD

PLANNING BOARD

TRAFFIC ADVISORY COMM.

TRAFFIC ADVISORY COMM.

TRAFFIC ADVISORY COMM.

COMMITTEE

RECREATION ADV. COMM.

RECREATION ADV. COMM.

RECREATION ADV. COMM.

ALTERNATE MEMBER

CLASS | -~ MAYOR
CLASS Il MEMBER
CLASS IV MEMBER
CLASS IV MEMBER
CLASS IV MEMBER
CLASS IV MEMBER
CLASS IV MEMBER
CLASS IV MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER

POSITION/TITLE

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

SAURIN

JAMES R.

JENNIFER

VINCENT

TURAN

PAULA

TOM

ROBERT

DOMINIC

PHIL

VINCENT

SCOTT

FIRST NAME

CHRIS

JEFF

RALPH

PATHAK
BARBERIO
VEALEY
APERAWIC
AYAZ
CSANTAVERI
DINSMORE
KELLER
MELE
EDEN
FERRARA

OLSEN

LAST NAME

DE LUCIA
LEVINE

ROCCO

TERM

12/31/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2017
12/31/2020
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2017

12/31/2019

EXPIRES

12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2017



RECREATION ADV. COMM. MEMBER KELLY SIMPSON 3 12/31/2019

RECREATION ADV. COMM. MEMBER AL ZALEWSKI 3 12/31/2018



