MAYORAL APPOINTMENTS

COMMITTEE	POSITION/TITLE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	TERM	EXPIRES
	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR	ELLEN	SANDMAN	4	12/31/2017
	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER	ANN	CUCCI	4	12/31/2019
	COM. RATING SERV. COOR.	JUSTIN	LIZZA	4	
•	DIR. PLAN., ZON., CONSTR.	JENNIFER	VEALEY	4	12/31/2017
	DIRECTOR PUBLIC WORKS	GREG	SCHNEIDER	4	12/31/2017
	EMERGENCY MANAGE.	CHIEF PAUL	PHILIPPS	3	12/31/2018
	JUDGE	GERALD	SCALA	3	12/31/2019
	JUDGE, CHIEF	ANTHONY	FRESE	3	12/31/2019
	LOCAL HISTORIAN	RANDY	TORTORELLO	1	12/31/2017
	POLICE CHAPLAIN	REV. DONALD	BRAGG	1	12/31/2017
	POLICE CHAPLAIN	RABBI MOSHE	RUDIN	1	12/31/2017
	PROSECUTOR	DOUGLAS	CABANA	1	12/31/2017
	PROSECUTOR	JOHN	CESARO	1	12/31/2017
	PUBLIC DEFENDER	ROBERT	CASCONE	1	12/31/2017
	PUBLIC DEFENDER	MATTHEW	YOUNG	1	12/31/2017

COMMITTEE	POSITION/TITLE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	<u>TERM</u>	EXPIRES
	SUPER. PARKS/FORESTRY	JAMES	WALSH		
	TOWNSHIP ATTORNEY	JOHN P.	INGLESINO	1	12/31/2017
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY	MEMBER	HARSHAD	ANJARIA	3	12/31/2018
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY	MEMBER	KATIE	CASSIDY	3	12/31/2017
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY	MEMBER (CHAIRPERSON)	LAURA	McCLUSKY	3	12/31/2019
HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADV.	MEMBER	NANCY	BRIGHTON	3	12/31/2018
HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADV.	MEMBER	JULIA	PETERSON	3	12/31/2019
HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADV.	MEMBER	RANDY	TORTORELLO	3	12/31/2017
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	KEVIN	BRANCATO	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	DAN	CAIVANO	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	MATTHEW	FENDLER	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	DAVE	FULTON	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	PAT	LANZA	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	PHIL	MARSHALL	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	RICHARD	MONACO	3	9/30/2018

COMMITTEE	POSITION/TITLE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	<u>TERM</u>	EXPIRES
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	BRAD	MUNIZ	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	RONALD	ORTHWEIN	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	AL	PARADISE	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	JOSEPH	WEISBERG	3	9/30/2018
KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB GOLF ADV.	MEMBER	DAVEY	WILLANS	3	9/30/2018
LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES	MAYOR'S ALTERNATE	CHRISTINA	LIPARINI	4	12/31/2017
LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES	TRUSTEE	ROBERTA	СНОРКО	5	12/31/2019
LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES	TRUSTEE	HERBERT	LEVINE	5	12/31/2017
LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES	TRUSTEE	ROSEMARIE	MEROLA	5	12/31/2017
LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES	TRUSTEE	JERROLD	MOSES	5	12/31/2018
LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES	TRUSTEE	FRED	PRESTON, JR.	5	12/31/2020
LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES	TRUSTEE	ELLEN	WALDMAN	5	12/31/2021
LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES	TRUSTEE	JOSEPH	WEISBERG	5	12/31/2017
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	CAROL	ADAMSBAUM	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	PASTOR PETE	AMERMAN	2	12/31/2018

COMMITTEE	POSITION/TITLE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	<u>TERM</u>	EXPIRES
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	ROSALIA	CAPRIGLIONE	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	KATIE	CASSIDY	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	ALLISON	COGEN	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	RAFAEL	DELGADO	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	DANIELLE	DELUCA	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	JANE	DiFABIO	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	AIMEE	DOYLE	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	CHERYL	LOWE	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	SANDRA	NEGLIA	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	ALLISON	ORR	2	12/31/2018
MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE COMM.	MEMBER	DAN	YAROSZ	2	12/31/2018
OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE	ADMIN. OFFICER	JENNIFER	VEALEY		
OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE	MAYOR/CHAIR	JAMES R.	BARBERIO	4	12/31/2017
OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE	MEMBER	JEAN	MONTECUOLLO	3	4/13/2019
OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE	MEMBER	JOSEPH	WEISBERG	3	4/13/2018
PLANNING BOARD	ALTERNATE MEMBER	DAN	CAIVANO	2	12/31/2017

COMMITTEE	POSITION/TITLE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	TERM	EXPIRES
TRAFFIC ADVISORY COMM.	MEMBER	SCOTT	OLSEN	3	12/31/2019
TRAFFIC ADVISORY COMM.	MEMBER	VINCENT	FERRARA	3	12/31/2017
TRAFFIC ADVISORY COMM.	MEMBER	PHIL	EDEN	3	12/31/2019
PLANNING BOARD	CLASS IV MEMBER	DOMINIC	MELE	4	12/31/2017
PLANNING BOARD	CLASS IV MEMBER	ROBERT	KELLER	4	12/31/2020
PLANNING BOARD	CLASS IV MEMBER	TOM	DINSMORE	4	12/31/2017
PLANNING BOARD	CLASS IV MEMBER	PAULA	CSANTAVERI	4	12/31/2019
PLANNING BOARD	CLASS IV MEMBER	TURAN	AYAZ	4	12/31/2019
PLANNING BOARD	CLASS IV MEMBER	VINCENT	APERAWIC	4	12/31/2020
PLANNING BOARD	CLASS II MEMBER	JENNIFER	VEALEY	1	12/31/2017
PLANNING BOARD	CLASS I – MAYOR	JAMES R.	BARBERIO	4	12/31/2017
PLANNING BOARD	ALTERNATE MEMBER	SAURIN	PATHAK	2	12/31/2018

COMMITTEE	POSITION/TITLE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	<u>TERM</u>	<u>EXPIRES</u>
RECREATION ADV. COMM.	MEMBER	CHRIS	DE LUCIA	3	12/31/2019
RECREATION ADV. COMM.	MEMBER	JEFF	LEVINE	3	12/31/2019
RECREATION ADV. COMM.	MEMBER	RALPH	ROCCO	3	12/31/2017

RECREATION ADV. COMM.	MEMBER	KELLY	SIMPSON	3	12/31/2019
RECREATION ADV. COMM.	MEMBER	AL	ZALEWSKI	3	12/31/2018